
2020全日本カート選手権FS-125東地域

予選 Pt 決勝 Pt 小計 予選 Pt 決勝 Pt 小計 予選 Pt 決勝 Pt 小計 予選 Pt 決勝 Pt 小計 予選 Pt 決勝 Pt 小計 予選 Pt 決勝 Pt 小計
1 66 山越 ヒユウ 東 Formula Blue ガレージC 1 10 1 25 35 35 35
2 32 渡部 智仁 東 SPS川口 3 8 2 22 30 30 30
3 27 洞地 遼大 東 K.SPEED WIN 4 7 3 20 27 27 27
4 71 小林 利徠斗 東 Formula Blue Super Racing Junkie! 2 9 4 18 27 27 27
5 16 野澤 勇翔 東 Formula Blue エッフェガーラ 6 5 7 14 19 19 19
6 13 佐野 雄城 東 BirelART RAGNO Racing 5 6 9 12 18 18 18
7 74 鈴木 斗輝哉 東 Drago Corse DNF 5 16 16 16 16
8 24 田中 風輝 東 TAKAGI PLANNING 10 1 6 15 16 16 16
9 20 松井 啓人 東 TAKAGI PLANNING 20 8 13 13 13 13

10 50 山口 修輝 東 FORZA-RKS 12 10 11 11 11 11
11 55 稲生 吉秀 東 RT-TIARA 13 11 10 10 10 10
12 11 上野 晴紀 東 チームエッフェガーラ 7 4 14 4 4 4
13 26 丸山 陽平 東 HRT 8 3 13 3 3 3
14 14 小田 優 東 Formula Blue BEMAX 9 2 12 2 2 2
15 44 EWAN HAMILTON 東 BirelART RAGNO Racing 19 15
16 15 酒井 仁 東 LUCE MOTOR SPORTS 15 16
17 21 島貫 結季 東 Super Racing Jankie! 14 17
18 92 浅見 謙心 東 RT-APEX 失格 18
19 86 吉田 馨 東 EDO Marine RT 18 19
20 18 斎藤 愛未 東 Zi-ViVre RT 11 20
21 17 橋田 明弘 東 K.SPEED WIN 21 21
22 34 柳沼 光太 東 Nexus Competition 17 22
23 19 城出 宗太 東 K-TACK motorsports 16 23

※Paddock Gate独自集計

Rd.1
7/26 もてぎ

【23台】
順位 No. ドライバー 地域 チーム

有効
5戦

Rd.2
8/9 本庄
【台】

Rd.3
9/20 茂原

【台】

Rd.4
10/25 SUGO

【台】

Rd.5
11/15 もてぎ

【台】

東西統一戦
12/13 鈴鹿

【台】
合計
6戦



2020全日本カート選手権FS-125西地域

予選 Pt 決勝 Pt 小計 予選 Pt 決勝 Pt 小計 予選 Pt 決勝 Pt 小計 予選 Pt 決勝 Pt 小計 予選 Pt 決勝 Pt 小計 予選 Pt 決勝 Pt 小計
1 78 津野熊 凌大 西 Scuderia Sfida 5 6 1 25 31 3 8 1 25 33 64 64
2 46 山口 大耀 西 HRS JAPAN 1 10 3 20 30 1 10 3 20 30 60 60
3 34 宮島 昊雅 西 ATEAM Buzz Motorsport 3 8 2 22 30 7 4 6 15 19 49 49
4 24 玉橋 陸斗 西 THISTLE RACING 18 4 18 18 5 6 2 22 28 46 46
5 8 鎌苅 一希 西 Ash 2 9 15 9 4 7 5 16 23 32 32
6 33 安藤 哉翔 西 ONE POINT 6 5 4 18 23 23 23
7 16 熊谷 憲太 西 モリシタレーシング 2 9 8 13 22 22 22
8 51 酒井 畝那 西 ABout Factory 8 3 6 15 18 18 18
9 15 樋江井 琉翔 西 AP SPEED with SOVLA 8 3 7 14 17 17 17

10 27 金山 魁利 西 ハラダカートクラブ 14 5 16 16 失格 15 16 16
11 77 北野 雄丈 西 ONE POINT Ryokkou.com 11 7 14 14 14 14
12 28 真弓 陽 西 ハラダカートクラブ 15 8 13 13 13 13
13 25 岡本 信彦 西 SCUDERIA SFIDA 13 9 12 12 10 11 12 12
14 13 冨田 蓮 西 Team EMATY 4 7 17 7 7 7
15 14 齊藤 匠人 西 LAMRACING 6 5 13 5 DNF 12 5 5
16 12 伊藤 漣音 西 APspeed With SOVLA 7 4 14 4 4 4
17 11 今井 颯 西 TeamREGOLITH 9 2 11 2 2 2
18 19 富田 星羅 西 スクーデリアPCR K3 9 9
19 81 卜部 和久 西 Team EMATY with INGING 17 12 12 10
20 50 河崎 ひかる 西 TOP LABO 16 16 DNF 13
21 29 大石 喜生 西 FA-KART RT+HKC 10 18 11 14
22 44 菊田 悟 西 TEAM CRESCENT 12 10 13 16

※Paddock Gate独自集計

合計
6戦

有効
5戦

順位 No. ドライバー 地域 チーム

Rd.1
3/15 鈴鹿
【18台】

Rd.2
7/12 御殿場

【16台】

Rd.3
8/23 神戸

【台】

Rd.4
9/6 中山
【台】

Rd.5
10/18 琵琶湖

【台】

東西統一戦
12/13 鈴鹿

【台】



2020全日本カート選手権FS-125東西統一

予選 Pt 決勝 Pt 小計 予選 Pt 決勝 Pt 小計 予選 Pt 決勝 Pt 小計 予選 Pt 決勝 Pt 小計 予選 Pt 決勝 Pt 小計 予選 Pt 決勝 Pt 小計
1 78 津野熊 凌大 西 Scuderia Sfida 5 6 1 25 31 3 8 1 25 33 64 64
2 46 山口 大耀 西 HRS JAPAN 1 10 3 20 30 1 10 3 20 30 60 60
3 34 宮島 昊雅 西 ATEAM Buzz Motorsport 3 8 2 22 30 7 4 6 15 19 49 49
4 24 玉橋 陸斗 西 THISTLE RACING 18 4 18 18 5 6 2 22 28 46 46
5 66 山越 ヒユウ 東 Formula Blue ガレージC 1 10 1 25 35 35 35
6 8 鎌苅 一希 西 Ash 2 9 15 9 4 7 5 16 23 32 32
7 32 渡部 智仁 東 SPS川口 3 8 2 22 30 30 30
8 27 洞地 遼大 東 K.SPEED WIN 4 7 3 20 27 27 27
9 71 小林 利徠斗 東 Formula Blue Super Racing Junkie! 2 9 4 18 27 27 27

10 33 安藤 哉翔 西 ONE POINT 6 5 4 18 23 23 23
11 16 熊谷 憲太 西 モリシタレーシング 2 9 8 13 22 22 22
12 16 野澤 勇翔 東 Formula Blue エッフェガーラ 6 5 7 14 19 19 19
13 51 酒井 畝那 西 ABout Factory 8 3 6 15 18 18 18
14 13 佐野 雄城 東 BirelART RAGNO Racing 5 6 9 12 18 18 18
15 15 樋江井 琉翔 西 AP SPEED with SOVLA 8 3 7 14 17 17 17
16 27 金山 魁利 西 ハラダカートクラブ 14 5 16 16 失格 15 16 16
17 74 鈴木 斗輝哉 東 Drago Corse DNF 5 16 16 16 16
18 24 田中 風輝 東 TAKAGI PLANNING 10 1 6 15 16 16 16
19 77 北野 雄丈 西 ONE POINT Ryokkou.com 11 7 14 14 14 14
20 28 真弓 陽 西 ハラダカートクラブ 15 8 13 13 13 13
21 20 松井 啓人 東 TAKAGI PLANNING 20 8 13 13 13 13
22 25 岡本 信彦 西 SCUDERIA SFIDA 13 9 12 12 10 11 12 12
23 50 山口 修輝 東 FORZA-RKS 12 10 11 11 11 11
24 55 稲生 吉秀 東 RT-TIARA 13 11 10 10 10 10
25 13 冨田 蓮 西 Team EMATY 4 7 17 7 7 7
26 14 齊藤 匠人 西 LAMRACING 6 5 13 5 DNF 12 5 5
27 12 伊藤 漣音 西 APspeed With SOVLA 7 4 14 4 4 4
28 11 上野 晴紀 東 チームエッフェガーラ 7 4 14 4 4 4
29 26 丸山 陽平 東 HRT 8 3 13 3 3 3
30 11 今井 颯 西 TeamREGOLITH 9 2 11 2 2 2
31 14 小田 優 東 Formula Blue BEMAX 9 2 12 2 2 2
32 19 富田 星羅 西 スクーデリアPCR K3 9 9
33 81 卜部 和久 西 Team EMATY with INGING 17 12 12 10
34 50 河崎 ひかる 西 TOP LABO 16 16 DNF 13
35 29 大石 喜生 西 FA-KART RT+HKC 10 18 11 14
36 44 菊田 悟 西 TEAM CRESCENT 12 10 13 16
37 44 EWAN HAMILTON 東 BirelART RAGNO Racing 19 15
38 15 酒井 仁 東 LUCE MOTOR SPORTS 15 16
39 21 島貫 結季 東 Super Racing Jankie! 14 17
40 92 浅見 謙心 東 RT-APEX 失格 18
41 86 吉田 馨 東 EDO Marine RT 18 19
42 18 斎藤 愛未 東 Zi-ViVre RT 11 20
43 17 橋田 明弘 東 K.SPEED WIN 21 21
44 34 柳沼 光太 東 Nexus Competition 17 22
45 19 城出 宗太 東 K-TACK motorsports 16 23

※Paddock Gate独自集計

Rd.1
3/15 鈴鹿

7/26 もてぎ
順位 No. ドライバー 地域 チーム

有効
5戦

Rd.2
7/12 御殿場

8/9 本庄

Rd.3
8/23 神戸
9/20 茂原

Rd.4
9/6 中山

10/25 SUGO

Rd.5
10/18 琵琶湖
11/15 もてぎ

東西統一戦
12/13 鈴鹿

【台】
合計
6戦
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